Will Services

BBH|

Private Client

Wills

Simple Wills Single person £250
Married person £350

Life Interest Single person £400
Married Couple £700

Discretionary Trust Single person £600
Married Couple £900
Single Person £850

Care Fee Protection

Vulnerable Beneficiaries

Business Assets

Foreign Assets

Foreign Domiciliary

(Per Service)
Married Couple £1,200

Severance Deeds &

Land Regisration

Severance Deed £250

Obtain official title deeds £3.00

Mental Capacity Services

Private Client

Lasting Power of Attorney

One LPA

Two LPAs

Couple having both types

£350 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £32)
£650 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £164)

£1300 (plus WAT and OPG Registration Fee of £328)

COP Lay Deputyships

£1750+DIBS

LPA Administration Maintenance *

At teams various hourly rates

Probate Services

Probates
Grants Only

Below nil rate band - IHT 2 £1000 + dibs
Above nil rate band - IHT 2| £1500 + dibs
Taxable and Complex - IHT| £2000 + dibs

Estate Administration®

Deeds of Variation

Hourly rates (i.e at team
warious hourly rates)

Estimated minimum on assets declared.Quote provided at
1.5% of estate value with 0.5% uplift for cash assets and
1.5% for property.

£1,350

Renunciation of Probate

Estate Planning Services

Estate Planning

Atan hourly rate based on a grade A + VAT

Business Succession

At an hourly rate based on a grade A + VAT

Trust Services

Private Client

Pl Trusts

Bare Trust Execution Only £1,000

Bare Trust Execution &

Advice (i.e Tax, Benefits, £1500 + Advice

Succession)®
Deeds of Gift

£1000 + dibs
Declaration of Trust
Basic / Simple Trust £450
Complex Trust £300
Trust instrument
Settlement Deed
£1,000

Trust creation advice
Subsidiary Documents

At an hourly rate based at grade A + VAT + Dibs

Trust Management*®

Team's Various Hourly Rates

Trust Termination

Simple Will

More Complex

Very Complex

£850

£1,750

Hourly Rate based at grade A

Union Discounted (-20%)

£200
£280

£320

£560
£480

£720

£680

£960

£200

£3.00

*SPECIAL 30% DISCOUNT™
£245 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £82)

£455 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £164)

£910 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £328)

£1,400

20% discount

£800

£1,200

£1,600

20% discount on final Bill

£1,080

£200

20% discount

£800

£1,200

£800

£360

£800

20% discount

20% discount

£680

£1,400

20% discount
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