

Will Services		Private Client	Union Discounted (-20%)
Wills	Single per	6350	C200
Simple Wills	Single person Married person	£250 £350	£200 £280
Life Interest	Single person	£400	£320
	Married Couple	£700	£560
Discretionary Trust	Single person	£600	£480
	Married Couple	9002	£720
Care Fee Protection Vulnerable Beneficiaries Business Assets Foreign Assets Foreign Domiciliary (Per Service)	Single Person	£850	£680
	Married Couple	£1,200	£960
Severance Deeds &			
Land Regisration Severance Deed		0350	9999
		£250	£200
Obtain official title deeds Mental Capacity Services		£3.00 Private Client	£3.00
Lasting Power of Attorney			*SPECIAL 30% DISCOUNT*
	One LPA	£350 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £82)	£245 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £82)
	Two LPAs	£650 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £164)	£455 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £164)
	Couple having both types	£1300 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £328)	£910 (plus VAT and OPG Registration Fee of £328)
COP Lay Deputyships		£1750 + DIBS	£1,400
LPA Administration Maintenance *			
El A Administration Maintenance		At teams various hourly rates	20% discount
Probate Services			
<u>Probates</u>			
Grants Only	Below nil rate band - IHT 2		£800
	Above nil rate band - IHT 2	£1500 + dibs	£1,200
Estate Administration*	Taxable and Complex - IHT	£2000 + dibs	£1,600
Suc Administration	Hourly rates (i.e at team various hourly rates)	Estimated minimum on assets declared. Quote provided at 1.5% of estate value with 0.5% uplift for cash assets and 1.5% for property.	20% discount on final Bill
Deeds of Variation		£1,350	£1,080
Renunciation of Probate		2010	-
		£250	£200
Estate Planning Services			
Estate Planning		At an hourly rate based on a grade A + VAT	
Business Succession			20% discount
		At an hourly rate based on a grade A + VAT	
Trust Services		Private Client	
PI Trusts	Bare Trust Execution Only	£1,000	£800
	Bare Trust Execution & Advice (i.e Tax, Benefits, Succession)*	£1500 + Advice	£1,200
Deeds of Gift		£1000 + dibs	£800
Declaration of Trust			
Basic / Simple Trust Complex Trust		£450 £800	£360 £640
Trust instrument Settlement Deed		£1,000	£800
			2000
Trust creation advice Subsidiary Documents		At an hourly rate based at grade A + VAT + Dibs	20% discount
Trust Management*		Team's Various Hourly Rates	20% discount
Trust Termination	Simple Will	£850	£680
		£1,750	£1,400
	More Complex	·	·
	Very Complex	Hourly Rate based at grade A	20% discount